
Data Sheet (Cat.No.T30476)

Powder: -20°C for 3 years | In solvent: -80°C for 1 yearStorage：

Appearance： no data available

Molecular Weight： 333.34

Formula： C20H15NO4

CAS No. : 17692-24-9

Bisoxatin
Chemical Properties

Biological Description

Description Bisoxatin can be used in the analytical study for the detection of laxative abuse by urine
analysis with HPLC and diode array detection. Bisoxatin is also a medicine for Laxatives.

Preparing Stock Solutions

1mg 5mg 10mg

1 mM

5 mM

10 mM

50 mM

2.9999 mL 14.9997 mL 29.9994 mL

0.600 mL 2.9999 mL 5.9999 mL

0.300 mL 1.500 mL 2.9999 mL

0.060 mL 0.300 mL 0.600 mL

Please select the appropriate solvent to prepare the stock solution, according to the solubility of the product in
different solvents. Please use it as soon as possible.
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